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Results - Thursday Senior
 Event 1  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 
Flagstaff Snow Sharks-AZ 171 Core, Victoria M 16:55.36  

30.82 30.6730.8930.9531.1530.8830.853:00.07
31.8930.52 30.76 30.75 30.57 30.89 30.37 29.86
31.2431.70 31.35 31.41 31.36 31.56 31.38 31.37

31.24 31.18 59.68
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 162 Sheridan, Vanessa I 17:23.69  

31.47 31.5131.4131.4931.4731.4831.193:02.49
32.0931.57 31.98 31.88 31.68 32.05 32.10 31.97
31.8932.17 32.17 31.86 32.01 32.25 32.37 32.35

32.13 32.19 31.84 31.03 1.60
Durango Swim Club-CO 153 Dixon, Raina A 17:41.13  

31.22 31.7632.0732.2932.1431.9832.443:10.54
31.9332.42 32.44 32.03 32.03 32.25 32.25 32.60
32.7632.17 32.50 32.50 32.65 32.55 32.98 33.06

32.42 32.13 32.28 30.74
Sawtooth Aquatic Club-SR 164 Hoisington, Brayleigh 17:47.23  

31.59 32.0632.1931.8132.4231.7932.722:38.21
31.8931.78 31.56 32.09 32.03 32.20 31.86 31.98
32.2331.85 32.23 31.54 32.05 32.36 32.02 32.25

31.76 31.79 31.81 30.61 46.55
Sawtooth Aquatic Club-SR 165 Beelaert, Anna C 17:54.20  

32.73 32.9332.2132.4632.1731.9931.8329.25
33.0333.19 33.41 32.81 32.81 32.91 32.91 33.04
32.5033.19 32.71 32.94 32.95 32.57 32.46 32.84
32.3832.81 32.88 32.40 32.99 32.76 33.36 32.36 30.42

Beast Aquatics-NM 176 Phelps, Audrey L 18:06.37  
33.01 32.8033.0033.4433.3733.4033.0529.65

32.9132.47 32.68 32.93 32.91 32.89 33.09 33.11
32.9232.99 33.04 33.31 32.89 33.18 33.26 33.18
32.6533.30 33.09 33.16 33.08 33.39 33.58 33.22 31.42

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 157 Githens, Alexa R 18:08.17  
33.64 33.7633.6033.6133.1633.3533.073:12.35

33.5733.03 33.00 33.39 33.47 33.25 33.13 33.34
33.3633.32 33.32 33.31 33.57 33.20 33.38 33.06

32.93 32.80 1:03.20
Sawtooth Aquatic Club-SR 188 Mueller, Anja I 18:11.43  

33.19 32.0733.2933.0333.0532.9332.5130.21
31.7933.74 33.32 33.27 31.88 34.12 33.16 33.41
33.9734.36 34.20 33.46 31.96 33.51 33.64 32.21
33.0634.20 32.88 34.25 34.10 32.85 33.77 33.66 30.38

Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu-NM 169 Nethery, Matilda P 18:17.30  
33.16 33.4033.1633.0032.8232.9032.852:40.24

33.6733.51 33.28 33.61 33.65 33.77 33.71 33.61
33.6633.67 33.65 33.74 33.73 33.62 33.66 33.66

33.90 33.64 1:40.03
Burlingame Aquatics-PC 1510 Guenther, Lainey A 18:25.17  

33.32 33.4233.1432.7332.4132.0131.5529.20
34.6233.47 33.46 33.59 33.84 33.97 34.30 34.42
34.1133.89 34.03 33.93 33.87 33.89 33.91 33.98
32.8534.26 34.44 34.35 34.20 34.06 33.73 33.96 32.26
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AgeName Team Finals Time 
Swim Neptune-AZ 1611 Gantt, Koryne I 18:26.64  

33.23 33.2533.0633.2933.1532.8431.9330.67
33.3633.35 33.37 33.35 33.47 33.76 33.27 33.25
34.0333.57 33.65 33.60 33.73 34.25 33.79 34.01
34.0433.96 34.13 34.44 34.11 34.26 34.36 34.04 34.07

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1712 Cancro, Ava C 18:28.88  
33.61 33.7933.8033.4233.5233.4632.823:11.89

34.5133.60 33.45 33.72 33.98 33.99 34.04 34.04
34.4534.38 34.37 34.33 34.36 34.60 34.60 34.16

34.41 1:41.58
Swim Neptune-AZ 1613 Flynn, Grace E 18:31.92  

33.67 33.5833.9633.5033.7533.3933.4930.61
34.2033.47 33.37 33.81 33.89 34.04 33.92 33.99
34.1034.22 33.92 33.90 34.03 33.84 33.92 33.88
33.1733.96 34.07 34.01 34.14 34.02 33.89 33.52 32.69

Sea to Desert Swim Association-SI 1514 Grifϐin, Katja A 18:38.02  
33.80 33.9033.3933.4433.5633.4132.8930.00

34.6533.54 33.82 33.93 34.08 33.93 33.86 34.27
34.2934.48 34.51 34.24 34.77 33.98 33.97 34.70
33.7534.41 34.06 34.36 34.49 34.61 34.20 33.91 32.82

Paciϐic Swim-SI 1815 Fink, Erin G 18:39.18  
33.96 34.0433.9334.0234.4734.3433.8231.09

33.8933.96 34.19 34.25 33.97 34.44 33.95 33.80
34.0633.59 34.05 34.29 33.25 34.01 34.42 33.75
34.3633.82 33.75 34.18 34.14 34.31 34.32 34.16 32.60

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1616 Hasiak, Adrienne E 18:45.62  
34.26 34.4834.2034.0734.0934.2634.212:45.56

34.4034.54 34.38 34.41 34.18 34.40 34.34 34.35
34.2634.44 34.37 34.41 34.23 34.15 34.16 34.27

34.25 34.15 34.77 34.41 33.62
Swim Neptune-AZ 1517 Marinello, Ember N 18:51.72  

34.09 33.9834.1434.0933.5633.9233.1730.57
34.5533.82 34.03 34.07 34.51 34.17 34.30 34.83
35.0334.77 35.08 34.43 34.65 34.38 34.65 35.28
34.4734.76 35.27 34.64 34.61 35.43 34.56 34.67 33.24

Burlingame Aquatics-PC 1618 Rose, Bryer J 18:52.35  
34.71 34.7334.4734.5834.6034.5133.8231.83

34.0534.39 34.47 34.39 34.56 34.24 34.25 34.22
34.3034.33 34.15 34.34 34.64 34.85 34.58 34.57
34.1734.86 34.51 34.78 34.51 34.72 34.37 34.16 32.69

Durango Swim Club-CO 1519 Bidart, Linzie M 18:59.23  
34.42 34.2934.3533.8033.9633.8733.3830.73

35.0434.51 34.80 34.38 34.65 34.66 34.50 35.05
34.9035.27 34.71 35.05 35.47 34.96 35.06 34.92
33.8035.28 35.14 35.37 34.93 35.27 34.46 34.58 33.67

Sawtooth Aquatic Club-SR 1520 Weak, Madeline T 19:03.23  
34.61 34.5434.4534.1833.9134.2233.6231.31

34.7634.65 34.88 34.49 35.08 35.43 35.54 34.80
35.0635.57 35.19 34.67 34.56 35.03 34.49 35.30
34.5135.05 35.41 35.33 35.45 35.51 34.88 34.47 32.28

Roadrunners of Albuquerque Aqu-NM 1521 Gonzalez, Negia R 19:23.44  
35.13 35.0735.1134.4634.3834.9734.2031.54

35.0335.07 35.30 35.34 35.04 35.55 35.08 34.78
36.0035.97 35.36 35.45 35.63 35.59 35.57 35.59
35.5635.61 36.49 35.95 36.03 36.40 35.97 35.80 34.42
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Manta Ray Aquatics-SI 171 Felio, Austin M 15:46.81  

28.66 29.0028.7028.5728.4228.2427.8925.02
28.9029.08 29.21 29.05 29.08 29.08 29.17 28.98
29.1628.93 28.84 28.77 28.83 29.08 29.08 29.05
28.9228.91 28.90 29.17 29.59 29.22 28.75 28.80 25.76

Pitchfork Aquatics-AZ 192 Rohr, Bryce H 15:46.85  
28.23 28.8128.2629.3628.8228.3527.9124.67

29.0329.32 29.14 28.74 29.21 29.06 29.14 28.95
28.9728.79 28.64 28.91 29.11 28.74 28.71 29.03
29.1028.90 29.02 28.67 28.75 28.80 29.34 28.93 27.44

Durango Swim Club-CO 173 Paxton-Horn, Paxton N 16:27.70  
30.68 30.0230.5230.2429.6229.0228.5826.10

30.6030.27 30.63 29.68 30.34 30.24 30.47 30.22
30.3930.64 30.78 29.93 30.32 30.48 30.02 30.27
29.3530.07 30.14 30.19 30.41 29.66 29.80 30.69 27.33

Foothills Swim Team-CO 154 Uhl, Chase S 16:28.45  
30.46 29.9230.1430.0529.5029.1828.5826.32

30.3630.11 30.28 30.37 30.29 30.45 30.50 30.39
30.2930.61 30.64 30.45 29.79 30.18 30.09 30.28
29.9230.10 30.04 30.58 30.97 30.12 29.85 29.62 28.02

QuickSilver-PC 165 Foucu, Kevin P 16:33.25  
29.88 30.3729.6229.1229.3028.7828.2224.80

30.4730.38 30.45 30.71 30.68 30.63 30.72 30.54
30.6930.47 30.85 30.65 31.03 30.79 30.50 30.04
29.6230.60 30.99 30.56 30.68 30.53 30.86 30.45 29.27

Burlingame Aquatics-PC 156 Rea, Leo 16:43.51  
31.00 30.6330.9830.8530.9730.9829.8626.72

30.7830.52 30.70 30.69 30.35 30.60 30.44 31.16
30.3130.82 30.60 30.30 30.93 30.57 30.84 30.61
29.3430.33 30.64 30.18 30.17 30.39 30.47 30.28 29.50

Foothills Swim Team-CO 167 Slough, JJ J 16:50.61  
30.58 30.5430.7830.5630.9330.6429.7127.11

31.0130.78 30.63 30.43 31.05 30.82 31.02 30.89
31.0130.93 30.98 30.64 30.75 30.90 30.78 30.94
30.5430.74 31.20 30.85 30.72 30.75 31.08 30.88 29.44

Swim Neptune-AZ 168 Tran, Landen Q 16:53.53  
30.92 30.7430.6930.6130.5530.2229.9427.72

31.1230.75 30.66 30.72 30.74 30.90 31.52 30.72
30.8330.83 31.10 31.01 30.63 31.10 31.25 31.00
31.1630.89 31.09 30.85 30.95 30.81 30.98 31.36 29.17

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 179 Akpan, Jaden U 16:55.69  
30.15 30.1030.5530.4030.2229.7428.8927.30

30.8130.53 30.65 30.36 30.39 30.56 30.87 31.06
31.6730.85 30.82 31.26 31.27 30.77 30.66 30.97
31.3731.74 31.88 32.27 31.32 32.39 31.82 31.52 30.53

Foothills Swim Team-CO 1510 Tamburini, Kellen J 16:57.89  
30.76 30.3030.9630.8331.0730.6330.0426.22

31.2130.90 30.78 30.90 31.12 30.89 31.60 31.24
31.1431.00 31.03 31.81 31.18 31.41 31.43 31.33
30.0332.37 31.28 30.60 30.93 30.82 31.04 31.87 29.17
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AgeName Team Finals Time 
Missoula YMCA Swim Team-MT 1611 Delhomme, PJ J 17:02.45  

30.93 30.3630.6931.0631.4830.8130.3027.68
31.0631.11 30.80 30.54 30.60 30.93 31.26 30.62
31.3331.64 31.41 31.67 31.51 31.11 31.29 31.59
31.5130.94 31.14 31.03 31.43 31.33 31.34 31.70 30.25

Sea to Desert Swim Association-SI 1512 Tolentino, Cedrick 17:15.23  
31.10 31.5430.5830.6630.5629.5928.9327.00

32.0031.13 30.83 31.55 31.21 31.40 31.55 31.74
31.8031.90 32.01 31.81 31.82 31.80 31.85 32.03
32.1032.18 32.26 32.50 32.37 32.53 32.10 31.96 30.84

Helena Lions Swim Team-MT 1713 Connors, Everson K 17:22.16  
30.78 31.0031.2531.0731.3731.4230.9728.19

31.8230.91 31.17 31.64 31.33 31.91 31.81 31.79
31.9732.44 32.34 32.38 32.27 32.32 32.28 32.56
31.6131.66 32.09 31.68 31.81 31.85 31.84 31.44 31.19

Swim Neptune-AZ 1614 Zifcak, Josh J 17:33.58  
31.56 31.9531.7531.8931.9531.7531.2928.69

31.6831.59 31.72 31.76 31.50 31.48 32.05 31.95
32.5131.75 31.97 31.86 32.43 32.61 32.23 32.45
32.2232.47 32.58 32.72 32.85 32.37 32.68 32.38 30.94

Swim Neptune-AZ 1615 Chowdhury, Shlok A 17:42.33  
31.57 32.0531.7531.8431.5531.1130.1027.34

32.1332.22 32.16 32.35 32.45 32.25 32.00 32.21
33.4432.84 32.53 32.68 33.18 32.66 32.84 32.91
32.3332.72 33.17 33.05 32.50 33.00 32.96 32.93 31.51

 Event 3  Women 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Sacramento Aquatics Club-SN 131 Lonsdale, Lauren A 16:41.08  
30.56 30.6430.4530.2830.0930.1029.4426.71

30.4430.47 30.51 30.53 30.76 30.70 30.45 30.43
30.8630.29 30.44 30.47 30.42 30.73 30.54 30.91
30.1630.56 30.79 30.98 30.77 30.90 30.47 30.61 28.62

Flagstaff Snow Sharks-AZ 132 Gross, Kendall B 18:04.65  
32.71 32.8932.4332.6532.2231.5930.5427.68

33.1632.67 33.00 32.80 32.66 32.85 32.83 32.93
33.7833.11 33.36 33.48 33.60 33.35 33.90 33.94
32.7133.79 33.01 33.74 33.70 33.90 33.91 33.74 32.02

Manta Ray Aquatics-SI 143 Mohr, Emma G 18:14.26  
32.72 33.2232.9633.0332.6832.0031.2328.31

34.0732.92 32.78 32.88 33.40 33.53 33.26 33.83
33.8133.96 34.20 34.16 33.98 34.12 34.15 34.03
32.0534.11 34.15 33.89 34.03 33.75 33.48 33.05 30.52

UnAtt - Arizona Dolphins-AZ 144 Bayer, Abby R 18:25.70  
33.44 33.8233.7633.5933.8233.2632.8029.80

33.4934.01 33.69 33.51 33.56 33.52 33.58 33.23
33.2533.99 33.69 34.14 33.67 33.38 33.41 33.91
34.2733.86 33.70 33.26 33.96 33.87 33.82 33.80 32.84

Swim Neptune-AZ 145 Bloom, Mackenna P 18:35.92  
33.20 33.7934.0633.9833.8233.8533.7730.13

34.0333.55 32.97 34.10 33.94 33.44 34.64 33.36
34.0534.70 34.42 34.18 34.39 33.88 34.04 34.07
34.4134.01 34.37 34.16 34.19 34.76 33.67 34.20 31.79
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AgeName Team Finals Time 
Arizona Dolphins-AZ 146 Padilla, Alania A 18:37.73  

33.39 33.8133.5634.2333.8233.4632.8629.60
33.6733.65 33.91 33.61 34.19 33.92 33.56 33.59
33.5034.02 33.50 33.48 33.66 34.41 33.55 33.75
34.1233.71 34.19 34.68 33.89 34.06 34.56 34.42 39.40

UnAtt - Arizona Dolphins-AZ 137 Linser, Maddie R 18:39.01  
34.10 33.8233.8133.6934.1033.8833.3629.97

34.3633.89 33.80 34.30 33.90 34.22 33.86 34.08
34.2834.46 34.30 33.92 34.11 33.99 34.52 34.69
33.1234.24 34.65 34.85 34.09 34.38 34.15 33.70 32.42

Swim Neptune-AZ 138 Zaffos, Selah R 18:41.54  
33.79 33.9133.5733.7033.6333.3232.8330.25

34.2634.30 33.47 33.61 33.61 34.80 34.18 34.23
34.5634.55 34.16 34.14 34.92 34.90 32.74 35.08
34.1334.72 35.19 35.22 34.67 34.82 34.99 34.26 31.03

Swim Neptune-AZ 149 Antawirya, Emma K 18:43.28  
33.80 34.1033.7534.2834.1434.2533.1529.74

34.2134.02 33.91 34.58 34.68 34.54 34.45 34.24
34.4333.97 33.86 34.05 34.02 34.13 34.26 34.26
33.9234.65 34.86 34.20 34.40 34.87 34.37 33.79 33.40

Swim Neptune-AZ 1410 Maldonado, Anna V 19:04.70  
35.51 34.9234.8235.0936.0335.5634.1930.03

34.9335.17 35.19 34.93 35.30 34.98 34.78 34.61
35.0635.39 34.60 35.03 35.44 34.56 34.99 35.45
34.9734.98 34.12 34.33 34.56 35.56 34.46 34.45 30.71

Swim Neptune-AZ 1411 Bryant, Ellie C 19:11.24  
35.16 35.5035.9136.0936.1634.8435.0031.22

34.9035.28 35.14 35.06 34.36 34.97 35.18 35.71
35.2134.92 34.67 35.14 34.28 35.16 34.67 35.01
35.2435.01 34.95 35.21 34.56 34.62 34.93 34.01 33.17

Burlingame Aquatics-PC 1412 Lema, Sierra P 19:24.73  
35.71 35.9135.7535.6435.8535.6434.6730.64

36.1236.00 36.06 35.67 35.93 36.09 35.51 35.85
35.2135.83 36.29 35.56 35.71 35.64 35.54 35.20
34.2435.28 35.10 35.04 35.38 35.35 34.92 34.42 32.98

Sacramento Aquatics Club-SN 1413 Broyles, Parker E 19:29.02  
34.49 34.5734.5034.4334.0534.2733.6730.26

35.9935.31 35.65 35.36 35.82 35.58 35.90 35.85
35.5736.03 36.33 36.22 36.39 36.41 36.31 36.60
35.5936.19 36.65 35.51 36.82 36.11 35.93 36.08 34.58

Sacramento Aquatics Club-SN 1414 Weatherall, Isabel L 19:41.17  
36.06 35.8835.8535.6834.9834.9933.5129.90

35.9936.21 36.03 36.12 36.09 35.81 36.16 36.19
36.6436.39 35.87 36.08 36.33 35.91 36.36 36.39
35.6136.50 36.61 36.38 36.80 36.22 36.55 36.36 34.72

Swim Neptune-AZ 1315 Vogt, Regina L 19:55.64  
36.04 37.5035.8835.7436.4935.5334.5030.83

36.6335.46 37.11 37.02 36.73 37.67 37.86 37.34
35.2537.00 36.04 38.11 36.44 36.48 37.10 36.31
35.6636.00 37.16 36.38 36.85 37.88 37.05 35.01 32.59

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1416 Dumas, Mia J 20:35.69  
37.22 37.5236.6236.3435.1135.2033.5330.20

38.4437.38 37.65 38.36 37.58 37.91 38.26 38.70
38.9238.96 38.57 38.53 38.45 39.04 37.84 37.97

1:13.3137.98 38.60 38.34 38.79 38.06 38.35 37.96


